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Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Bhavartha Vivek Khawale 19101B2001 Carwale 

2 Ketan Patil 18101A0022 Sciative Solution 

3 Yukta Padgaonkar 18101A0014 Sciative Solution 

4 Aznan Khan 18101B0037 Sciative Solution 

5 Neha Ganeshe 18101A0008 Reliance Jio 

6 Siddharth Pawar 18101A0029  Reliance Jio 

7 Jairaj Saraf 18101A0034 Reliance Jio 

8 Prajwal Gawande 18101A0032 Reliance Jio 

9 Paresh Devlekar 18101A0047 Reliance Jio 

10 Kshitij Patil 18101A0020 Reliance Jio 

11 Soham Bandgar 18101A0061 Reliance Jio 

12 Sayali Khamgaonkar 19101A2005 Reliance Jio 

13 Rishabh Parakh 18101A0015 Reliance Jio 

14 Lav Dabade 18101A0016 Reliance Jio 

15 Saamiya Newrekar 18101A0004 Reliance Jio 

16 SIDDHARTH Rakesh SHUKLA 18101A0051 Reliance Jio 

17 Sejal Shriyan 18101A0075 Reliance Jio 

18 Mitali Avhad 18101A0037 Reliance Jio 

19 Prashant Channe 19101A2009 Reliance Jio 

20 Gaurang Keluskar 19101A2010 Reliance Jio 

21 Spandan Patil 18101A0045 Reliance Jio 

22 Shravani Kadam 18101A0011 Reliance Jio 

23 Darshan Gawade 18101A0002 Reliance Jio 

24 Zeel Mehta 18101A0019 Reliance Jio 

25 Ketan Patil 18101A0022 Reliance Jio 

26 Sharvari Mhatre 18101A0023 Reliance Jio 

27 Shivam Bhatt 18101A0072 Reliance Jio 

28 Adira Mullamangalath 18101A0039 Reliance Jio 

29 Hardik Lad 18101A0043 Reliance Jio 

30 Tanvi Gangar 19101A2007 Reliance Jio 

31 Yash Waghmare 18101A0049 Reliance Jio 

32 Sharvari  Satose 18101A0050 Reliance Jio 

33 Yukta Padgaonkar 18101A0014 Reliance Jio 

34 Janhvi Mukane 18101A0041 Reliance Jio 

35 Tanya  Shrivastava 18101A0010 Reliance Jio 

36 Aishwarya  Rele 17101B0047 Reliance Jio 

37 Soham Sahare 18101B0010 Reliance Jio 

38 Pranay Yenagandula 18101B0032 Reliance Jio 

39 Nitesh Pednekar 18101B0026 Reliance Jio 
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40 Aznan Khan 18101B0037 Reliance Jio 

41 Mohit Jain 18101B0031 Reliance Jio 

42 Prajwal Dubey 18101B0006 Reliance Jio 

43 Komal Rane 18101B0002 Reliance Jio 

44 Nishant  Pandey 19101B2004 Reliance Jio 

45 Shivam Shinde 18101B0036 Reliance Jio 

46 Ishant Sahu 18101B0019 Reliance Jio 

47 Bhavartha Khawale 19101B2001 Reliance Jio 

48 Riteek Behera 18101B0005 Reliance Jio 

49 Srushti  Wankhede 18101B0015 Reliance Jio 

50 Anish Ashtaputre 18101B0011 Reliance Jio 

51 Jayesh Waghmare 18101B0016 Reliance Jio 

52 Pratibha Yadav 18101B0029 Reliance Jio 

53 Animesh Katigar 18101B0050 Reliance Jio 

54 Saish Khade 18101B0001 Reliance Jio 

55 Siddhi Bhor 19101B2010 Reliance Jio 

56 Ruchira Pednekar 18101B0027 Reliance Jio 

57 Pratiksha  Jain 19101B2009 Reliance Jio 

58 Avantika Tiwari 18101B0017 Reliance Jio 

59 Manali Shinde 18101B0035 Reliance Jio 

60 Devang Shetye 18101B0068 Reliance Jio 

61 Janmesh Ganesh Sankhe 18101A0026 Interactive Brokers 

62 Bhavartha Vivek Khawale 19101B2001 Interactive Brokers 

63 Yukta Padgaonkar 18101A0014 Interactive Brokers 

64 Nishant  Pandey 19101B2004 Interactive Brokers 

65 Ketan Shantaram Patil 18101A0022 TCS Digital 

66 Lav Tanaji Dabade 18101A0016 TCS Digital 

67 Pranay Rajendraprasad Yenagandula 18101B0032 TCS Digital 

68 Komal Sandeep Rane 18101B0002 TCS Digital 

69 Spandan Mahesh Patil 18101A0045 TCS Digital 

70 Zeel Mahipal Mehta 18101A0019 TCS Digital 

71 Hardik Suresh Lad 18101A0043 TCS Ninja 

72 Janmesh Ganesh Sankhe 18101A0026 TCS Ninja 

73 Soham Ramdas Sahare 18101B0010 TCS Ninja 

74 Sejal Shriyan 18101A0075 Code Array Technologies 

75 Girish Balasaheb Mahind 19101B2008 Code Array Technologies 

76 Darshan Sahadev Gawade 18101A0002 TSS Consultancy 

77 Siddharth Rakesh Shukla 18101A0051 TSS Consultancy 

78 Prashik Dilip Nikumbe 18101A0040 TSS Consultancy 

79 Gaurang Baburao Keluskar 19101A2010 TSS Consultancy 

80 Mohammed Yusuf Framewala 18101B0004 TSS Consultancy 
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81 Paresh Lavesh Devlekar 18101A0047 TSS Consultancy 

82 Soham Sanjay Lohar 18101A0042 TSS Consultancy 

83 Prajwal Dubey 18101B0006 TSS Consultancy 

84 Nishant  Pandey 19101B2004 nVent 

85 Prashant Channe 19101A2009 nVent 

86 Prajwal Dubey 18101B0006 nVent 

87 Mohammed Yusuf Framewala 18101B0004 LTI 

88 Aznan Khan 18101B0037 LTI 

89 Harshala Ravindra Ardekar 19101A2006 LTI 

90 Soham Bandgar 18101A0061 LTI 

91 Rutika Shetye 19101B2003 LTI 

92 Sejal Shriyan 18101A0075 LTI 

93 Shraddha Babar 18101B0065 LTI 

94 Soham Sahare 18101B0010 LTI 

95 Janmesh Ganesh Sankhe 18101A0026 LTI 

96 Darshan Sahadev Gawade 18101A0002 LTI 

97 Mohit Jain 18101B0031 LTI 

98 Nishant Bhatia 18101A0001 LTI 

99 Prajwal Dubey 18101B0006 LTI 

100 Ketan Patil 18101A0022 LTI 

101 Esha Anil Thakur 19101B2006 Shaligram Infotech 

102  Shrividya Sudarshan Rao 18101B0033 Jaro Education 

103 Harsh Sangani 18101B0064 Jaro Education 

104 Esha Anil Thakur 19101B2006 Jaro Education 

105 Aseem Jan 18101B0048 Ugam Solutions 

106 Dinesh Shivaji Sawant  18101B0051 Ugam Solutions 

107 Hrudyesh Shivaji Salunke 18101B0042 Ugam Solutions 

108 NINAD Narendra MESTRY 18101B0062 TCS Ninja 

109 SAISH Kishor KHADE 18101B0001 TCS Ninja 

110 RUCHIRA Anand PEDNEKAR 18101B0027 TCS Ninja 

111 SHIVAM Rajendra VISHWAKARMA 18104B0016 TCS Ninja 

112 AZNAN Asif KHAN 18101B0037 TCS Ninja 

113 SHRADDHA Dilip BABAR 18101B0065 TCS Ninja 

114 HRUDYESH Shivaji SALUNKE 18101B0042 TCS Ninja 

115 SHIVAM Suresh SHINDE 18101B0036 TCS Ninja 

116 AVANTIKA Santosh TIWARI 18101B0017 TCS Ninja 

117 SACHIN Satish PATADE 18101B0056 TCS Ninja 

118 MANALI Keshav SHINDE 18101B0035 TCS Ninja 

119 SHARVARI Pravin SATOSE 18101A0050 TCS Ninja 

120 VISHWARAJ  SINGH 18101B0060 TCS Ninja 

121 ANUJ Jitendra JOSHI 18101A0068 TCS Ninja 

122 FURKAN Mushtaq PATANWALA 19101B2002 TCS Ninja 

123 ADIRA Ajit MULLAMANGALATH 18101A0039 TCS Ninja 
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124 NUPUR Suresh SAWARKAR 18101B0030  TCS Ninja 

125 RUTHVIK RAUT 18101B0009 Aurionpro 

126 YASHRAJ TAYSHETE 18101B0047 Aurionpro 

127 Akshada Khandu Gavhane 18101A0018 Capgemini  

128 Kshitij Sanjay Patil 18101A0020 Capgemini  

129 Saish Kishor Khade 18101B0001 Capgemini  

130 Yashraj Vikas Tayshete 18101B0047 Capgemini  

131 Aznan Asif Khan 18101B0037 Capgemini  

132 Prashik Dilip Nikumbe 18101A0040 Capgemini 

133 Sharvari Pravin Satose 18101A0050 Capgemini  

134 Mohammed Yusuf Framewala 18101B0004 Capgemini  

135 Yash Santosh Waghmare 18101A0049 Capgemini  

136 Ruthvik Sachin Raut 18101B0009 Capgemini  

137 Siddhi Dattaram Pawar 18101A0030 Capgemini  

138 Ruchira Anand Pednekar 18101B0027 Capgemini  

139 SIDDHARTH RAKESH SHUKLA 18101A0051 Capgemini  

140 Manasi Mukund Sherkhane 18101A0062 Capgemini  

141 Sejal Chandrashekhar Shriyan 18101A0075 Capgemini  

142 Komal Sandeep Rane 18101B0002 Capgemini  

143 Yukta Pramod Padgaonkar 18101A0014 Capgemini  

144 Jairaj Vinayak Saraf 18101A0034 Capgemini  

145 Ninad Narendra Mestry 18101B0062 Capgemini  

146 Paresh Lavesh Devlekar 18101A0047 Capgemini  

147 Shivam Suresh Shinde 18101B0036 Capgemini  

148 Nitesh Yashwant Pednekar 18101B0026 Capgemini  

149 Siddhi Ankush Suryavanshi 18101B0071 Capgemini  

150 Soham Bandgar 18101A0061 Capgemini  

151 
Aishwarya  Rele 17101B0047 

Neebal Technologies 

(Trainee Software Engineer) 

152 Mohammed Yusuf Framewala 18101B0004 

Neebal Technologies 

(Trainee Software Engineer) 

153 ANUJ Jitendra JOSHI 18101A0068 Newgen 

154 Manasi Mukund Sherkhane 18101A0062 Newgen 

155 Bhishmesh  Sunil Chaudhari 18101A0024 Newgen 

156 NINAD Narendra MESTRY 18101B0062 Newgen 

157 SHRAVANI Santosh KADAM 18101A0011 TCS Digital 

158 NITESH Yashwant PEDNEKAR 18101B0026 TCS Digital 

159 MANASI Mukund SHERKHANE 18101A0062 TCS Ninja 

160 HARSHALA Ravindra ARDEKAR 19101A2006 TCS Ninja 

161 Akshada Khandu Gavhane 18101A0018 Reliance Jio  

162 Rishikesh Yadav 18101A0003 Reliance Jio  

163 Jayesh Waghmare 18101B0016 GEP 

164 Prashik Dilip Nikumbe 18101A0040 GEP 

165 Sharvari  Satose 18101A0050 GEP 

166 Ariyaan Shaikh 18101A0059 Intellect Design 
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167 Yash Waghmare 18101A0049 Intellect Design 

168 FURKAN Mushtaq PATANWALA 19101B2002 Intellect Design 

169 Shivam Bhatt 18101A0072 Intellect Design 

170 Saurabh Lengare 19101A2004 Intellect Design 

171 ANUJ Jitendra JOSHI 18101A0068 Intellect Design 

172 Purva Lokare 19101B2007 Intellect Design 

173 Siddhi Bhor 19101B2010 Intellect Design 

174 Saish Khade 18101B0001 Intellect Design 

175 RUTHVIK RAUT 18101B0009 Intellect Design 

176 NINAD Narendra MESTRY 18101B0062 Intellect Design 

177 Gaurang Keluskar 19101A2010 Intellect Design 

178 Yukta Pramod Padgaonkar 18101A0014 Wipro 

179 Bhishmesh Sunil Chaudhari 18101A0024 Wipro 

180 Dhanesh Rajan Salgaonkar 18101A0013 Wipro 

181 Tanaya Hemant Desai 18101B0059 Wipro 

182 Ruthvik Sachin Raut 18101B0009 Wipro 

183 Lokshana Vasant Chavan 18101A0035 Wipro 

184 Yash Santosh Waghmare 18101A0049 Wipro 

185 Ninad Narendra Mestry 18101B0062 Wipro 

186 Furkan Mushtaq Patanwala 19101B2002 Wipro 

187 Harsh Hemal Sangani 18101B0064 Wipro 

188 Siddhi Shankar Bhor 19101B2010 Wipro 

189 Siddhi Ankush Suryavanshi 18101B0071 Wipro 

190 Anuj Jitendra Joshi 18101A0068 Wipro 

191 Shivam Paresh Bhatt 18101A0072 Wipro 

192 Tilak Gokul Jangid 18101B0008 Wipro 

193 Esha Anil Thakur 19101B2006 Wipro 

194 Shruti Abhay Mahishi 18101A0025 Wipro 

195 ANUJ Jitendra JOSHI 18101A0068 Citius Tech 

196 Avantika Tiwari 18101B0017 Citius Tech 

197 Bhishmesh  Sunil Chaudhari 18101A0024 Citius Tech 

198 Dhanesh Rajan Salgaonkar 18101A0013 Citius Tech 

199 Jayesh Waghmare 18101B0016 Citius Tech 

200 Manali Shinde 18101B0035 Citius Tech 

201 Purva Lokare 19101B2007 Citius Tech 

202 Saurabh Lengare 19101A2004 Citius Tech 

203 Siddhi Bhor 19101B2010 Citius Tech 

204 Soham Sanjay Lohar 18101A0042 Citius Tech 

205 Yash Waghmare 18101A0049 Citius Tech 

206 Sejal Mahadev Jadhav 18101A0073 C2L BIZ Solutions 

207 YASHRAJ TAYSHETE 18101B0047 TCS Ninja 

208 Ruthvik Sachin Raut 18101B0009 TCS Ninja 

209 Shruti Abhay Mahishi 18101A0025 TCS Ninja 

210 Siddhi Ankush Suryavanshi 18101B0071 TCS Ninja 

211 Pratik Mishra 18101A0054 NSEIT 
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212 Ritik Jaiswal 18101B0063 NSEIT 

213 Sejal Mahadev Jadhav 18101A0073 Revature 

214 SIDDHARTH Rakesh SHUKLA 18101A0051 Revature 

215 Shardul Birje 19101A2001 Cogoport 

216 SIDDHARTH Rakesh SHUKLA 18101A0051 Affinity Global Advertising 

217 SIDDHARTH Rakesh SHUKLA 18101A0051 IDFC First Bank 

218 Sumeer Rajiv Anand 18101A0070 Monocept 

219 SHUBHAM RAJDATTA BAGWE 18101B0066 Iksula 

220 Ajinkya Apinath Thail 19101A2008 Iksula 

221 Ajinkya Apinath Thail 19101A2008 TCG Digital 

222 Sumeer Rajiv Anand 18101A0070 TCG Digital 

223 Shivam Suresh Shinde 18101B0036 Piramal 

224 Tanvi Gangar 19101A2007 Piramal 

225 Hardik Suresh Lad 18101A0043 Piramal 

226 Omkar Wadekar 18101A0048 Axis Bank 

227 Sagar Kailas Patil 18101B0014 Axis Bank 

228 Shivam Suresh Shinde 18101B0036 Decimal Point Analytics 

229 Ruchira Anand Pednekar 18101B0027 Shaadi.Com 

230 Prajwal Gawande 18101A0032 Samsung 

231 Janhvi Mukane 18101A0041 GEP 

232 Shubham Bagwe 18101B0066 GEP 

233 Girish Mahind 19101B2008 Nexdigm 

234 Sayali Khamgaonkar 19101A2005 Nexdigm 

235 Janhavi Gole 19101A2011 Ticker Plant Limited 

236 Rishabh Singh 18101B0057 Nangia & LLP 

237 Tilak Jangid 18101B0008 Nangia & LLP 

 


